11/22/10

432-684-6631

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

Submit to Appropriate District Office

5 Copies

220 S. St. Franc					Santa Fe, N		ODIZATION	TTO T		AMENDED REPORT	
¹ Operator n	I. ame and A		est fo	K ALL	OWABLE	AND AUTH	² OGRID Nu		KANSI	PORT	
John H. Hen	drix Corp							012024 3 Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date DHC-HOB = 0389 / 11/08/2010			
P.O. Box 304 Midland, TX)40					3 Reason for				
⁴ API Numbe			Name				DHC-HOB-		ol Code	10	
30 - 025 - 28			bry Oil &	Gas				666			
⁷ Property Code 8 Property Name								9 W	ell Numbe	er	
005	212	Parks						12			
	rface Lo		,	,		•					
Ul or lot no.		Township	Range			North/South Line SOUTH			West line	County Lea	
11 Po		22S 37E Hole Location			2310	SOUTH	330	EA	<u> </u>	Lea	
Bo UL or lot no.		le Location Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	e Feet from the	Fact/	West line	County	
OL OF IOURO.	Section	rownsnip	Kange	Locium	reet from the	North/South in	le l'éct ii oill thi	Last	vest ime	County	
12 I Codo	13 Produc	ing Method	14 Cas C	onnection	¹⁵ C-129 Peri	nit Number 1	⁶ C-129 Effective	Doto	17 C 1	29 Expiration Date	
Lse Code P		ode P	Date		C-129 Feri	int Number	C-129 Effective	5-129 Elicetive Date		C-129 Expiration Date	
HI O'l	L	<u> </u>	·								
¹⁸ Transpor		Transpor	ters		19 Transpor	rter Name				²⁰ O/G/W	
OGRID		and Address								U/ U/ W	
24052		Plains Marketing L.P.								O	
34053		P. O. Box 4648 Houston, TX 77210-4648								U	
	492.20	•									
Targa Midstream Ser					idstream Servic	rices Limited Partnership					
24650 Targa Wittstream Serv						•		10 (ac t cols	G		
Hou					Houston, 7	on, TX 77002					
(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	186.4.53								Sandy Sandy		
2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1									23.0		
	S. AN (1907) 1907, 1909.										
THE TO STATE OF									-22-		
16-2-16 Sept.	7.7								or galle.		
137 33 7-11		-4' D-4-	_								
IV. Well Completion Data 21 Spud Date 22 Ready Date 23 TD					²³ TD	²⁴ PBTD ²⁵ Perforations				²⁶ DHC, MC	
Space D		11/08/10			7733'	7670'				DHC HOB - 0389	
²⁷ H	ole Size	e ²⁸ Casing		g & Tubi	ng Size	29 Depth Set		³⁰ Sacks Cement		ks Cement	
***************************************		2-3				7631	,				
		1									
							,				
V. Well											
31 Date New		Gas Deliv			Test Date	34 Test Le	ngth 35	Tbg. Pre			
11/08/10	'	11/08/	10		11/17/10	24			ļ	20	
³⁷ Choke S	ize	38 Oil 39 Water 1.5 of 3 1.5 of 3				⁴⁰ Gas		if .		41 Test Method	
					1.5 of 3	18 of 30 i	mcf			P	
42 I hereby cer	tify that th	e rules of the	e Oil Con	servation I	Division have		OIL CONSE	RVATIO	N DIVISIO	ON I	
been complied	d with and	that the info	rmation g	iven above							
complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature:						Approved by:					
orginature.	Car	4 Hen	m bh	~~~		Approved by.					
Printed name:						Title: GETDOLET BE FALCIANTED					
Carolyn Doran Haynes Title:						PETROLEUM ENGINEER Approval Date:					
Engineer						rpprovar Date.	DEC	01 20	110_		
E-mail Addres								1 20	10		
cdoranhaynes Date:	wjinic.org		ione:					•	*	,	

11/08/10

37 Choke Size

Signature:

Title:

Date:

Engineer
E-mail Address:
cdoranhaynes@jhhc.org

Printed name:

Carolyn Doran Haynes

11/08/10

³⁸ Oil

1.5 of 3

⁴² I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have

Phone:

432-684-6631

been complied with and that the information given above is true and

complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

11

11/22/10

11/17/10

³⁹ Water

1.5 of 3

24

⁴⁰ Gas

6 of 30 mcf

Approved by:

Approval Date:

Title:

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

PETROLEUM ENGINEER

DEC 0 1 2010

20

41 Test Method

been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Carry Signature: Approved by: Printed name: Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER Carolyn Doran Haynes Title: Approval Date: DEC 0 1 2010 Engineer E-mail Address: cdoranhaynes@jhhc.org Date: Phone: 11/22/10 432-684-6631